
Coaches:

W. Devan Witman
Andrew Aronstam Jr

 Waverly
(B) V Wrestling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 29, 2025 Sat Regular Season
(FOSIV Tournament ) TBD 9:00

AM
Waverly High
School Gym NL

Nov 29, 2025 Sat

Regular Season (Boys
Friends of Section IV
Wrestling & Section IV
Officials Association
JV Wrestling
Tournament)

Whitney Point 9:30
AM

Waverly High
School Gym L

Nov 29, 2025 Sat Regular Season
(FOSIV Tournament )

Spencer-Van
Etten (SVEC
Eagles)

9:30
AM

Waverly High
School Gym L

Dec 5, 2025 Fri
Regular Season (Mark
Stephens Classic @
Horseheads)

@ TBD 5:00
PM

Horseheads
Middle School

Departure Time:
3:00 PM NL

Dec 6, 2025 Sat
Regular Season (Mark
Stephens Classic @
Horseheads)

@ TBD 10:00
AM

Horseheads
Middle School

Departure Time:
12:00 PM NL

Dec 12, 2025 Fri
Regular Season
(STWOA @
Jamestown CC)

@ TBD 3:00
PM

Jamestown
Community
College

NL

Dec 13, 2025 Sat
Regular Season (Dave
Buck Memorial @
Elmira HS)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

Elmira High
School Gym

Departure Time:
8:00 AM NL

Dec 13, 2025 Sat
Regular Season
(STWOA @
Jamestown CC)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

Jamestown
Community
College

Departure Time:
8:00 AM NL

Dec 17, 2025 Wed Regular Season Owego
Apalachin

6:30
PM

8:30
PM

Waverly High
School Gym L

Dec 19, 2025 Fri
Regular Season (Take
Down Cancer
Tournament)

Horseheads,
Vestal,
Newark Valley

4:00
PM

Waverly High
School Gym NL

Dec 29, 2025 Mon
Regular Season
(Windsor Christmas
Tournament)

@ TBD 10:00
AM

Windsor High
School

Departure Time:
7:00 AM NL

Dec 30, 2025 Tue
Regular Season
(Windsor Christmas
Tournament)

@ TBD 10:00
AM

Windsor High
School

Departure Time:
7:00 AM NL

Jan 2, 2026 Fri
Regular Season (Ross
Cordell Tournament
(Oneonta Rotary))

@ TBD 4:00
PM

Oneonta High
School

Departure Time:
11:30 AM NL

Jan 3, 2026 Sat
Regular Season (Ross
Cordell Tournament
(Oneonta Rotary))

@ TBD 8:00
AM

Oneonta High
School L

Jan 4, 2026 Sun
Regular Season
(ArmBar @ Impact
Center, Clifton Park)

@ TBD 11:00
AM

Impact Center,
Clifton, NY NL

Jan 8, 2026 Thu Regular Season 
53-24 W

@ Chenango
Valley

6:30
PM

8:30
PM CV - HS Gym L

Jan 9, 2026 Fri

Regular Season
(Southern Tier
Memorial Wrestling
Tournament @
LECOM (First Arena))

TBD 9:00
AM

LECOM First
Arena - Elmira NY NL



Jan 10, 2026 Sat

Regular Season
(Southern Tier
Memorial Wrestling
Tournament @
LECOM (First Arena))

TBD 9:00
AM

LECOM First
Arena - Elmira NY

Departure Time:
8:00 AM NL

Jan 12, 2026 Mon Regular Season @ Chenango
Forks

6:30
PM

8:30
PM High School - Gym Departure Time:

4:30 PM L

Jan 17, 2026 Sat Regular Season Tioga 6:30
PM

Waverly High
School Gym NL

Jan 21, 2026 Wed

Regular Season
(Section IV Division II
Dual Championships
@ Tioga)

@ TBD 5:00
PM Tioga HS Gym L

Jan 23, 2026 Fri
Regular Season
(STAC
CHAMPIONSHIPS)

@ TBD 4:00
PM TBD NL

Jan 31, 2026 Sat

Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA Dual
Championships @
SRC Arena and Events
Center, Syracuse)

@ TBD 8:00
AM

SRC Events
Center @
Onondaga
Community
College

NL

Feb 7, 2026 Sat Post-Season (Section
IV Qualifier) TBD 8:00

AM
Waverly High
School Gym NL

Feb 7, 2026 Sat Post-Season (Section
IV Qualifier)

Deposit
(Deposit-
Hancock)

9:30
AM

Waverly High
School Gym NL

Feb 7, 2026 Sat Post-Season (Class
Championships) Groton 10:00

AM
Waverly High
School Gym NL

Feb 7, 2026 Sat Post-Season (Class
Tournament )

Watkins Glen
(Storm)

10:00
AM

Waverly High
School Gym NL

Feb 7, 2026 Sat Post-Season (Section
IV Qualifier A) Trumansburg 10:00

AM
Waverly High
School Gym NL

Feb 14, 2026 Sat Post-Season (Section
IV Championships) @ TBD 9:00

AM

Visions Veterans
Arena in
Binghamton

Departure Time:
6:30 AM NL

Feb 27, 2026 Fri

Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA
Championship @ MVP
Arena in Albany)

@ TBD 2:00
PM

MVP Arena in
Albany, NY NL

Feb 28, 2026 Sat

Post-Season
(NYSPHSAA
Championship @ MVP
Arena in Albany)

@ TBD 9:00
AM

MVP Arena in
Albany, NY NL
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